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Division 5 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,9 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 15:27

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Time Gap

1 759 46422 PEC Harlem Bellbrae PS (A) 33.97

2 782 45008 ASHTON Axel Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 34.37 0.40

3 817 44087 WELLS Aalto Haileybury College (A) 35.34 1.37

4 832 46159 REHDER Luca Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 35.48 1.51

5 800 43836 GILL Sebastian Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 35.58 1.61

6 870 46373 INGRAM Lachlan Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 35.83 1.86

7 786 48658 WATSON Edward St Bernard's  Primary Sc (A) 37.19 3.22

8 844 52300 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 37.58 3.61

9 885 46758 MINCU Darcy Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 37.59 3.62

10 862 54440 WILLS Charlie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (D) 37.74 3.77

11 762 52419 AMINAZAD Arvin Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 38.00 4.03

12 734 42250 SALVO Tom Haileybury College (A) 38.14 4.17

13 822 54319 RICE Edward Melbourne Grammar School (A) 38.18 4.21

14 892 48834 MCCONNELL Henri Melbourne Grammar School (C) 38.66 4.69

15 816 54311 BEETON Jaxon Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 39.49 5.52

16 848 45405 THOMAS Archer Melbourne Grammar School (B) 39.58 5.61

17 779 46210 BORRACK Harry Geelong College (A) 39.69 5.72

18 861 54176 DEAGUE Jack Melbourne Grammar School (D) 40.38 6.41

19 874 52335 PLOMLEY Morris Melbourne Grammar School (A) 41.00 7.03

20 764 45150 OLDFIELD Luke Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 41.20 7.23
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21 890 48648 VO Joshua Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 41.39 7.42

22 854 53421 CALLAN Edward Geelong College (B) 41.56 7.59

23 845 51465 LEE YONG Jin Geelong Grammar School - (A) 41.65 7.68

24 888 54811 HOGG EDGAR Ernest Melbourne Grammar School (B) 41.76 7.79

25 895 58806 GHIJBEN William Melbourne Grammar School (D) 42.15 8.18

26 855 49834 GOH Ethan Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 42.41 8.44

27 834 48695 BRUCE Arlo St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 42.50 8.53

28 880 46883 DAW Henry Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 42.56 8.59

29 893 51498 MELIDEO Cato Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 42.63 8.66

30 791 53776 HANSEN William Melbourne Grammar School (B) 42.82 8.85

31 843 51552 MAGREE Ernest Christian College Geelon (A) 42.98 9.01

32 748 56251 BLYTHE Max Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 43.01 9.04

33 860 48637 SKILTON Angus Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 43.09 9.12

34 825 58869 ROBINSON Charles Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 43.22 9.25

35 809 54218 PERKINS Ted Melbourne Grammar School (E) 43.52 9.55

36 858 54335 BO Vincent Melbourne Grammar School (C) 44.13 10.16

37 837 59086 PARNHAM Max Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 44.16 10.19

38 737 56231 CATALANO Jesse St Kilda (A) 44.65 10.68

39 749 44331 LYONS Charlie Torquay College (A) 45.00 11.03

40 795 47107 ANGELATOS Oliver Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 45.03 11.06

41 808 48699 MEATHREL Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (D) 45.04 11.07

42 881 54890 ESKANDER Arlo Caulfield Grammar School (A) 45.29 11.32

43 859 51482 HARANDIAN Cooper Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 45.78 11.81

44 847 45393 EFFENEY Darby Brighton Grammar School (A) 45.98 12.01

45 771 53758 TELFORD Joshua Peninsula Grammar (A) 45.99 12.02

46 745 53318 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery Melbourne Grammar School (A) 46.15 12.18

47 789 52057 TANG Tommy Wesley College (A) 46.24 12.27

48 887 51700 MORLEY Jasper Brighton Grammar School (A) 46.82 12.85

49 867 48631 ZHOU Archibald Scotch College Junior Sc (F) 46.84 12.87

50 894 57012 FU Ethan Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 47.03 13.06

51 886 54897 JIANG Damien Geelong Grammar School - (A) 47.27 13.30

52 838 46536 MADING-BURKE Thomas Elwood Primary School (A) 47.36 13.39

53 865 48685 CARR Robbie Scotch College Junior Sc (E) 47.80 13.83

54 823 51580 LI Tim Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 47.85 13.88

55 852 58767 SKAPETIS Andre Caulfield Grammar School (B) 47.99 14.02

56 743 52214 BALLANTYNE Archie Sandringham Primary Scho (A) 48.17 14.20

57 896 58335 STEELE Tom Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (D) 48.70 14.73

58 805 52880 HUNT Frederick Scotch College Junior Sc (C) 49.00 15.03

59 788 54077 SHAW Charlie Brighton Grammar School (A) 49.12 15.15

60 801 50432 DIPETTA Oscar Geelong Grammar School - (B) 49.30 15.33

61 790 51450 LETTIERI Noah Haileybury College (B) 49.34 15.37

62 900 57014 ZHAO Francis Scotch College Junior Sc (F) 49.38 15.41

63 738 59338 BANKS Sterling Woodleigh School- Minimb (A) 49.39 15.42

64 841 50388 COHN Finn Geelong College (A) 49.49 15.52

65 773 43839 ARCOBELLI Luca Caulfield Grammar School (A) 49.65 15.68

66 827 55090 CONSTANTIN Joshua Xavier College VIC (A) 49.71 15.74

67 898 54283 BEVILLE Tyson Melbourne Grammar School (E) 49.91 15.94

68 820 58122 DICKESON Zack Yackandandah Primary Sch (A) 50.02 16.05

69 810 59225 SMITH Paxton Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (E) 50.20 16.23

70 803 56307 LOUGHNANE Luca Melbourne Grammar School (C) 50.34 16.37

71 784 48653 SWEETLAND Gus Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 50.47 16.50

71 755 54198 LEE Baden Xavier College VIC (A) 50.47 16.50

73 731 53270 TOLL Matteo Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 51.42 17.45
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74 828 50578 BRODECKY Taj Bellbrae PS (A) 51.44 17.47

75 792 48691 CLELAND Rupert Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 51.48 17.51

76 783 51647 VALMORBIDA Enzo Geelong Grammar School - (A) 51.58 17.61

77 768 50863 STENSON Jack Malvern Central School (A) 51.87 17.90

78 813 57150 CUI Clinton Scotch College Junior Sc (F) 52.02 18.05

79 878 57352 XU-ZHANG Ryan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 52.20 18.23

80 815 57895 LI Norbert Scotch College Junior Sc (H) 52.42 18.45

81 840 54236 VOLPE Thomas Firbank Grammar School (A) 52.90 18.93

82 856 51631 LIU Aiden Geelong Grammar School - (B) 53.12 19.15

83 812 55290 ZAYLER Jonathan Melbourne Grammar School (F) 53.27 19.30

84 781 49196 MCKENZIE Bodhi Christian College Geelon (A) 53.60 19.63

85 877 46635 WANG Lionel Mentone Grammar (A) 53.95 19.98

86 824 58421 DONKERS Cody Torquay College (A) 54.05 20.08

87 756 46733 LYON Jude Newmark Primary (A) 54.17 20.20

88 875 50973 DAVIS Anthony Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 54.20 20.23

89 778 51853 MARTIN Jacob Firbank Grammar School (A) 54.36 20.39

90 750 48732 JACKMAN Remy Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 54.40 20.43

91 839 55332 BROADHURST Angus Wembley Primary School (A) 54.93 20.96

92 901 57187 WANG Dylan Scotch College Junior Sc (G) 55.11 21.14

93 831 57409 GRIFFIN Archer St Kilda Primary School (A) 55.17 21.20

94 806 56839 LEE Lloyd Melbourne Grammar School (D) 55.25 21.28

95 776 59823 LAWSON Rory Elwood Primary School (A) 55.31 21.34

96 765 58699 KWIJAS Harry Mansfield (A) 55.47 21.50

97 770 54074 YU Winston Vermont (A) 55.60 21.63

98 760 58784 PATRICK Julian Sophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A) 56.02 22.05

99 780 53396 DIAB Jackson St Kevins College (A) 56.23 22.26

100 835 59807 COSTANZO Gianni Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 56.40 22.43

101 849 49341 SCHONER Felix Christ Church Grammar Sc (B) 56.53 22.56

102 785 52136 SIMNETT-SAGE Reuben Kingsville Primary Schoo (A) 56.61 22.64

103 766 53152 RHODES Oliver Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A) 56.73 22.76

104 736 55187 CULKA William Altona Primary School (A) 57.39 23.42

105 882 59457 HE Aaron Firbank Grammar School (A) 57.43 23.46

106 794 57467 HE Samuel Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 57.56 23.59

107 866 58916 LLOYD Angus Melbourne Grammar School (F) 57.59 23.62

108 869 59104 LIU Harry Scotch College Junior Sc (H) 57.65 23.68

109 804 53101 STASINOWSKY Joshua Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C) 58.19 24.22

110 763 57528 SPARK Eli St Kilda Primary School (A) 59.89 25.92

111 891 52729 CURRIE Brandon Brighton Grammar School (B) 1:00.53 26.56

112 772 58657 O'SULLIVAN Broderick Yarraville West PS (A) 1:02.36 28.39

113 826 51138 DAVIES Rhys Eltham College (A) 1:02.55 28.58

114 250 56656 CANZONERI Leonardo Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 1:02.80 28.83

115 733 50148 TISHLER Oliver Cornish College (A) 1:03.44 29.47

116 753 45994 RAC Felix Eltham College (A) 1:05.21 31.24

117 754 58259 PEDERSEN Ragnar St Leonard's College (A) 1:05.22 31.25

118 798 59552 CHEW Alex Firbank Grammar School (B) 1:05.94 31.97

119 747 57720 O'BYRNE Edward St Cecilia's Primary Sch (A) 1:08.07 34.10

120 883 57351 QUIGG Nullah St Kevins College (A) 1:09.50 35.53

121 744 59178 GITTINS Jack Toorak Primary School (A) 1:21.27 47.30

  Not classified  
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Did Not Start (44)

730 58661 BOWDEN Xavier Camberwell South Primary (A)

732 45142 OSWIN Matthew Chatham Primary School (A)

739 51252 VAN BAVEL Archie Glenferrie Primary Schoo (A)

740 55027 SMITH Oliver Bright P-12 College (A)

742 58451 TROTTER Oscar Saint Therese (A)

746 58177 XU Edward Balwyn North Primary Sch (A)

751 37018 BALON Finn Mont Albert Primary Scho (A)

752 52185 JONES Joshua Wales Street Primary Sch (A)

757 58579 ADITYA SUNKISALA Suhas Murrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

758 59603 SPEIRS Angus Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

761 51901 LYONS Taylor Mentone Grammar (A)

767 48707 BISHOP Oliver St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

769 46420 TEOH William Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

774 58203 HU Carlos Beverley Hills Primary S (A)

775 58749 CALMAN Charlie Elsternwick Primary Scho (A)

787 58616 MERLO Angus Balcombe Grammar (A)

793 51903 INGLE Franklin Mentone Grammar (B)

796 58145 CUI Daniel Caulfield Grammar School (B)

797 57984 ZHENG Hang Caulfield Grammar School (B)

799 58181 SELKIRK Magnus Geelong College (B)

811 56869 LORDING Sebastien Scotch College Junior Sc (E)

814 48633 BEDELIS Hugo Scotch College Junior Sc (G)

818 58351 BORMANN Gerard St Anne's School East Ke (A)

819 54951 HARDING Jack Bright P-12 College (A)

821 50732 PARBHU Lucas Sandringham Primary Scho (A)

829 51648 KIRWAN Xavier Mentone Grammar (A)

830 59170 KO Josh Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

833 54785 MOROKOFF Jasper Clifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

836 50669 BRUCH Toby Caulfield Grammar School (A)

842 58985 BELL Harrison St Kevins College (A)

846 57875 GRIERSON Archie Balcombe Grammar (A)

850 51904 PASCOE Mason Mentone Grammar (B)

851 54200 YAP Errol Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

857 58240 BETTS Oscar Brighton Grammar School (B)

863 48649 O'BRIEN Rupert Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

864 58112 GANDOLFO Freddy Melbourne Grammar School (E)

868 52859 HARRIS Fox Scotch College Junior Sc (G)

872 59704 MOLL Victor Bright P-12 College (A)

873 58434 LEMEZS Lachlan Sandringham Primary Scho (A)

876 58297 HE Ethan Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

884 51968 KAMEN Eli Christian College Geelon (A)

897 57773 BIGGINS Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (D)

899 53358 MOORE Jethro Scotch College Junior Sc (E)

902 57290 BOBEFF Robert Scotch College Junior Sc (H)

Did Not Finish (2)

802 51641 BURCHELL Edward Brighton Grammar School (B)

871 54924 ANTHONISZ James Haileybury College (A)

Disqualified (7)

735 43818 HODGKINSON Benjamin St Anne's School East Ke (A)
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741 58120 DICKESON Hugo Yackandandah Primary Sch (A)

777 44518 MEISSNER Harrison Wembley Primary School (A)

807 59002 DUNLOP Henry Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (D)

853 59887 LEW Alexander Firbank Grammar School (B)

879 57308 BIRCH Hugo St Kilda Primary School (A)

889 54041 HOOKWAY Harrison Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:11.95 1 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

782 45008 ASHTON Axel 34.37

844 52300 STUART-JOHNSTON Elliott 37.58

885 46758 MINCU Darcy 37.59

Gap: + 1.53Total time: 1:13.48 2 - Haileybury College (A)

817 44087 WELLS Aalto 35.34

734 42250 SALVO Tom 38.14

871 54924 ANTHONISZ James

Gap: + 3.37Total time: 1:15.32 3 - Falls Creek Primary Scho (A)

870 46373 INGRAM Lachlan 35.83

816 54311 BEETON Jaxon 39.49

731 53270 TOLL Matteo 51.42

Gap: + 4.73Total time: 1:16.68 4 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

832 46159 REHDER Luca 35.48

764 45150 OLDFIELD Luke 41.20

880 46883 DAW Henry 42.56

Gap: + 5.02Total time: 1:16.97 5 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

800 43836 GILL Sebastian 35.58
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890 48648 VO Joshua 41.39

855 49834 GOH Ethan 42.41

Gap: + 7.23Total time: 1:19.18 6 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

822 54319 RICE Edward 38.18

874 52335 PLOMLEY Morris 41.00

745 53318 CAREY-MUNRO Montgomery 46.15

Gap: + 9.39Total time: 1:21.34 7 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

848 45405 THOMAS Archer 39.58

888 54811 HOGG EDGAR Ernest 41.76

791 53776 HANSEN William 42.82

Gap: + 10.58Total time: 1:22.53 8 - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

861 54176 DEAGUE Jack 40.38

895 58806 GHIJBEN William 42.15

806 56839 LEE Lloyd 55.25

Gap: + 10.84Total time: 1:22.79 9 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

892 48834 MCCONNELL Henri 38.66

858 54335 BO Vincent 44.13

803 56307 LOUGHNANE Luca 50.34

Gap: + 13.46Total time: 1:25.41 10 - Bellbrae PS (A)

759 46422 PEC Harlem 33.97

828 50578 BRODECKY Taj 51.44

Gap: + 14.49Total time: 1:26.44 11 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (D)

862 54440 WILLS Charlie 37.74

896 58335 STEELE Tom 48.70

807 59002 DUNLOP Henry

Gap: + 16.46Total time: 1:28.41 12 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (C)

893 51498 MELIDEO Cato 42.63

859 51482 HARANDIAN Cooper 45.78

804 53101 STASINOWSKY Joshua 58.19

Gap: + 16.97Total time: 1:28.92 13 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

845 51465 LEE YONG Jin 41.65

886 54897 JIANG Damien 47.27

783 51647 VALMORBIDA Enzo 51.58

Gap: + 17.23Total time: 1:29.18 14 - Geelong College (A)

779 46210 BORRACK Harry 39.69

841 50388 COHN Finn 49.49

Gap: + 18.17Total time: 1:30.12 15 - Scotch College Junior Sc (C)

860 48637 SKILTON Angus 43.09

894 57012 FU Ethan 47.03

805 52880 HUNT Frederick 49.00

Gap: + 18.25Total time: 1:30.20 16 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

762 52419 AMINAZAD Arvin 38.00
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878 57352 XU-ZHANG Ryan 52.20

830 59170 KO Josh

Gap: + 18.91Total time: 1:30.86 17 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (A)

748 56251 BLYTHE Max 43.01

823 51580 LI Tim 47.85

875 50973 DAVIS Anthony 54.20

Gap: + 20.85Total time: 1:32.80 18 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

847 45393 EFFENEY Darby 45.98

887 51700 MORLEY Jasper 46.82

788 54077 SHAW Charlie 49.12

Gap: + 21.48Total time: 1:33.43 19 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

809 54218 PERKINS Ted 43.52

898 54283 BEVILLE Tyson 49.91

864 58112 GANDOLFO Freddy

Gap: + 22.99Total time: 1:34.94 20 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

881 54890 ESKANDER Arlo 45.29

773 43839 ARCOBELLI Luca 49.65

836 50669 BRUCH Toby

Gap: + 24.27Total time: 1:36.22 21 - Scotch College Junior Sc (F)

867 48631 ZHOU Archibald 46.84

900 57014 ZHAO Francis 49.38

813 57150 CUI Clinton 52.02

Gap: + 24.63Total time: 1:36.58 22 - Christian College Geelon (A)

843 51552 MAGREE Ernest 42.98

781 49196 MCKENZIE Bodhi 53.60

884 51968 KAMEN Eli

Gap: + 25.67Total time: 1:37.62 23 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

825 58869 ROBINSON Charles 43.22

750 48732 JACKMAN Remy 54.40

876 58297 HE Ethan

Gap: + 27.10Total time: 1:39.05 24 - Torquay College (A)

749 44331 LYONS Charlie 45.00

824 58421 DONKERS Cody 54.05

Gap: + 28.23Total time: 1:40.18 25 - Xavier College VIC (A)

827 55090 CONSTANTIN Joshua 49.71

755 54198 LEE Baden 50.47

Gap: + 30.47Total time: 1:42.42 26 - Geelong Grammar School - (B)

801 50432 DIPETTA Oscar 49.30

856 51631 LIU Aiden 53.12

Gap: + 30.72Total time: 1:42.67 27 - Elwood Primary School (A)

838 46536 MADING-BURKE Thomas 47.36

776 59823 LAWSON Rory 55.31
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Gap: + 35.31Total time: 1:47.26 28 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

840 54236 VOLPE Thomas 52.90

778 51853 MARTIN Jacob 54.36

882 59457 HE Aaron 57.43

Gap: + 36.06Total time: 1:48.01 29 - Christ Church Grammar Sc (B)

792 48691 CLELAND Rupert 51.48

849 49341 SCHONER Felix 56.53

Gap: + 38.12Total time: 1:50.07 30 - Scotch College Junior Sc (H)

815 57895 LI Norbert 52.42

869 59104 LIU Harry 57.65

902 57290 BOBEFF Robert

Gap: + 38.91Total time: 1:50.86 31 - Melbourne Grammar School (F)

812 55290 ZAYLER Jonathan 53.27

866 58916 LLOYD Angus 57.59

Gap: + 43.11Total time: 1:55.06 32 - St Kilda Primary School (A)

831 57409 GRIFFIN Archer 55.17

763 57528 SPARK Eli 59.89

879 57308 BIRCH Hugo

Gap: + 47.25Total time: 1:59.20 33 - Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

835 59807 COSTANZO Gianni 56.40

250 56656 CANZONERI Leonardo 1:02.80

769 46420 TEOH William

Gap: + 53.78Total time: 2:05.73 34 - St Kevins College (A)

780 53396 DIAB Jackson 56.23

883 57351 QUIGG Nullah 1:09.50

842 58985 BELL Harrison

Gap: + 55.81Total time: 2:07.76 35 - Eltham College (A)

826 51138 DAVIES Rhys 1:02.55

753 45994 RAC Felix 1:05.21

Not ClassifiedAltona Primary School (A)

736 55187 CULKA William 57.39

Not ClassifiedBalcombe Grammar (A)

787 58616 MERLO Angus

846 57875 GRIERSON Archie

Not ClassifiedBalwyn North Primary Sch (A)

746 58177 XU Edward

Not ClassifiedBeverley Hills Primary S (A)

774 58203 HU Carlos

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

740 55027 SMITH Oliver

819 54951 HARDING Jack
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872 59704 MOLL Victor

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (B)

891 52729 CURRIE Brandon 1:00.53

802 51641 BURCHELL Edward

857 58240 BETTS Oscar

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Grammar Schoo (B)

794 57467 HE Samuel 57.56

Not ClassifiedCamberwell South Primary (A)

730 58661 BOWDEN Xavier

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

852 58767 SKAPETIS Andre 47.99

796 58145 CUI Daniel

797 57984 ZHENG Hang

Not ClassifiedChatham Primary School (A)

732 45142 OSWIN Matthew

Not ClassifiedClifton Hill Primary Sch (A)

766 53152 RHODES Oliver 56.73

833 54785 MOROKOFF Jasper

Not ClassifiedCornish College (A)

733 50148 TISHLER Oliver 1:03.44

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

837 59086 PARNHAM Max 44.16

775 58749 CALMAN Charlie

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (B)

798 59552 CHEW Alex 1:05.94

853 59887 LEW Alexander

Not ClassifiedGardenvale Primary Schoo (A)

784 48653 SWEETLAND Gus 50.47

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

854 53421 CALLAN Edward 41.56

799 58181 SELKIRK Magnus

Not ClassifiedGlenferrie Primary Schoo (A)

739 51252 VAN BAVEL Archie

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

790 51450 LETTIERI Noah 49.34

Not ClassifiedKingsville Primary Schoo (A)

785 52136 SIMNETT-SAGE Reuben 56.61

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

768 50863 STENSON Jack 51.87
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Not ClassifiedMansfield (A)

765 58699 KWIJAS Harry 55.47

Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

758 59603 SPEIRS Angus

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

795 47107 ANGELATOS Oliver 45.03

851 54200 YAP Errol

889 54041 HOOKWAY Harrison

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (E)

810 59225 SMITH Paxton 50.20

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

877 46635 WANG Lionel 53.95

761 51901 LYONS Taylor

829 51648 KIRWAN Xavier

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (B)

793 51903 INGLE Franklin

850 51904 PASCOE Mason

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

751 37018 BALON Finn

Not ClassifiedMurrumbeena Primary Scho (A)

757 58579 ADITYA SUNKISALA Suhas

Not ClassifiedNewmark Primary (A)

756 46733 LYON Jude 54.17

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

771 53758 TELFORD Joshua 45.99

Not ClassifiedSaint Therese (A)

742 58451 TROTTER Oscar

Not ClassifiedSandringham Primary Scho (A)

743 52214 BALLANTYNE Archie 48.17

821 50732 PARBHU Lucas

873 58434 LEMEZS Lachlan

Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (D)

808 48699 MEATHREL Oliver 45.04

863 48649 O'BRIEN Rupert

897 57773 BIGGINS Oliver

Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (E)

865 48685 CARR Robbie 47.80

811 56869 LORDING Sebastien

899 53358 MOORE Jethro
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Not ClassifiedScotch College Junior Sc (G)

901 57187 WANG Dylan 55.11

814 48633 BEDELIS Hugo

868 52859 HARRIS Fox

Not ClassifiedSophia Mundi Steiner Sch (A)

760 58784 PATRICK Julian 56.02

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's School East Ke (A)

735 43818 HODGKINSON Benjamin

818 58351 BORMANN Gerard

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's  Primary Sc (A)

786 48658 WATSON Edward 37.19

Not ClassifiedSt Cecilia's Primary Sch (A)

747 57720 O'BYRNE Edward 1:08.07

Not ClassifiedSt Kilda (A)

737 56231 CATALANO Jesse 44.65

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

754 58259 PEDERSEN Ragnar 1:05.22

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

834 48695 BRUCE Arlo 42.50

767 48707 BISHOP Oliver

Not ClassifiedToorak Primary School (A)

744 59178 GITTINS Jack 1:21.27

Not ClassifiedVermont (A)

770 54074 YU Winston 55.60

Not ClassifiedWales Street Primary Sch (A)

752 52185 JONES Joshua

Not ClassifiedWembley Primary School (A)

839 55332 BROADHURST Angus 54.93

777 44518 MEISSNER Harrison

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

789 52057 TANG Tommy 46.24

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School- Minimb (A)

738 59338 BANKS Sterling 49.39

Not ClassifiedYackandandah Primary Sch (A)

820 58122 DICKESON Zack 50.02

741 58120 DICKESON Hugo

Not ClassifiedYarraville West PS (A)

772 58657 O'SULLIVAN Broderick 1:02.36
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